4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic : 3
Ceas Porumbei : 3
Sincronizare 3

1

Por.

Semnaturi:

imbarcati :

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

02.jaroslaw 7

1137023M
1137038M
1073771F
1137045F
1073723F
1070352F
1073730M
0444480M
1137013M
1109445F
1070320M
0297644M
1073724F
1073738F
0983708M
0444435F
1073789F
4025703M
2017738F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.17

Antena Club

BENZING M2

- BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

27571

Benzing 48908685 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

Columbofil

Longitudine
:35 GPS
134 -1
:41 GPS +3h
[INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DB041B1B | 31.07 16:
|DBO1E839 | 31.07 1lo:
|DBOB7F53 | 31.07 16:
|DB145%924 | 31.07 16:
|DB13D97C | 31.07 16:
|DB14598F | 31.07 16:
|DBO41B5C | 31.07 16:
|DA179A3E | 31.07 16:
|DA179C92 | 31.07 1l6:
|DB1489A0 | 31.07 16:
| DAOD294B | 31.07 16:
|DB041B19 | 31.07 16:
|DBOB7F55 | 31.07 16:
|DB1459B9 | 31.07 16:
|DB0689D5 | 31.07 16:
|DB13D8AF | 31.07 16:
|DB13D783 | 31.07 16:
|DB041B68 | 31.07 16:
|DB13D794 | 31.07 16:

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

jaroslaw

Fratii Luhan
25° 56" 32.2"

01.08

;2025 15319

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

700041
9000A310
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